. %mm

ROAST OF THE DAY KIDS MEALS BEC'S @ KITCHEN

i tabl d .
Small Served Wl.th roast vegetables and gravy 18.5 Chicken Nuggets S ered At chils 105
Large Served with roast vegetables and gravy 21.5 ] i b d
Fish Cocktails Served with chips 10.5
LAMB Kids Calamari Served with chips 10.5
Crumbed Lamb Cutlet (3pcs) Cheeseburger Served with chips 10.5
Served with veggies or chips & salad 28.5
Moroccan Lamb Cutlet (3pcs)
Served with veggies or chips & salad 28.5
CHICKEN All served with veggies or chips & salad C""‘/‘4-/
Chicken Schnitzel 21.5 J . »
Chicken Parmigiana 23.5 A
Pesto Chicken 23.5 ¢
STEAKS All served with veggies or chips & salad D ESSE RTS
Scotch Fillet 28.5
Surf ‘n’ Turf 325 Ice cream 5.5

w/ choices of chocolate, strawberry or caramel topping

BURGERS All served with chips

Hamburger 15.5 Banana Fritter w/ ice cream and topping 1®.5
Works Burger 18.5 Fried Ice Cream w/ topping 10.5
Chicken Burger 19.5 Apple Crumble w/ cream or ice cream 10.5
Steak Sandwich 20.5 Cakes w/ cream or ice cream 10,5
i 105
SEAFOOD Custard Spring Rolls (3pcs) w/ cream
Whole Lemon Sole
w/ lemon butter sauce and chips & salad 24.5
Atlantic Salmon Fillet
w/ mornay sauce and chips & salad 24.5
Grilled Barramundi Fillet w/ chips & salad 99 g
Beer Battered Flathead Fillet w/ chips & salad 99 g
Seafood Basket w/ chips 255
(flathead fillet, prawn cutlets, calamari rings, prawn twists)
Creamy Garlic King Prawns w/ steamed rice & salad 285 . ; %
Crumbled Prawn Cutlet w/ chips & salad 215 BEC'S KITCHEN
Crumbled Calamari Rings w/ chips & salad 215
PASTA_‘ To book and reserve your table phone 02 4321 6829
Fettuccine Carbonara 18.5 www.clubterrigal.com.au
Creamy Garlic King Prawn Fettuccine 24.5
Beef Lasagne w/ chips & salad 18.5 MENU VALID FROM JANUARY 2023
Surcharge of 2.5% applies to all eftpos and credit card payments

SA LAD Public holidays incur a surcharge of 10%
Caesar Salad (p/ain) 15.5

- w/ smoked salmon 22.5

- w/ chicken 22.5

CLUB TERRIGAL



il and sudes

ENTREE

Mini Spring Rolls (6pcs)
Fried Dim Sim (4pcs)
Steamed Dim Sim (4pcs)
Mixed Entrée

(2 spring rolls, 2 prawn toast, 2 fried dim sim)
Prawn Toast (4pcs)

San Choy Bow (2pcs)
Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup
Short Soup (wonton)

Long Soup (noodle)

SIDES

Chips

Wedges w/ sour cream and sweet chilli
Garlic Bread
Side Salad

Small
Large

5.8
913
0:8
10.8

o8
1248
88
8.8
6.8

6
8

10

CHEF’S SUGGESTIONS

Sizzling Garlic King Prawns
Honey King Prawns

Curry King Prawns w/ boiled rice
Salt & Pepper King Prawns

Salt & Pepper Calamari

Sizzling Fillet Steak - Cantonese Style
Shredded Beef - in special sauce
Satay Chicken

Lemon Chicken

Honey Chicken

Sweet & Sour Pork

Deep Fried Duck - in plum sauce
Combination Short Soup

STIR FRY

With your choice of oyster, satay, garlic, chilli, black bean

mongolian or curry sauce
Chicken

Beef

King Prawn

Combination

Vegetable

CHOW MEIN

Chicken

Beef

King Prawn
Combination
Vegetable
Singapore Noodle

OMELETTE

Chicken
King Prawn
Combination

RICE

Bowl of Boiled Rice for 1
Fried Rice

Special Fried Rice

Small
Large
Small
Large

25.8
24.8
24.8
24.8

21.8
25.8

21.8
20.8
20.8
20.8
20.8
29.8
23.8

20.8
20.8
23.8
22.8
17.8

20.8
20.8
23.8
22.8

17.8
22.8

20.8
23.8
22.8

2.8

13.8
16.8
15.8
18.8

Lfobegsean

ENTREE

Traditional Satay Skewers (4pcs)
Marinated Fried Chicken Wings (8pcs)

Roti Canai - Malaysian Pancakes w/ curry sauce (2pcs)

Vegetarian Curry Puff (4pcs)
Malaysian Style “Peking Duck” Spring Rolls (3pcs)

MAINS

Famous Char Kway Teow
spicy wok-tossed rice noodles with egg,
prawns, Chinese sausage & fresh bean sprouts

Beef Fry Rice Noodles

Nasi Goreng

House Chicken Curry - Malaysian Style
House Lamb Curry - Malaysian Style

LAKSA
Chicken

King Prawn
Combination
Vegetarian

(j:ygﬁ%) %Tyccoquk
Grilled King Prawns

w/ nashi pear, asparagus, Spanish onion,
glazed with honey mustard sauce

(Iskandar) King Prawns (Spicy)

pan-fried king prawns with tomato glaze,

curry yoghurt sauce served w/ steamed rice, salad
and poppadum

Asian Roast Duck
1/2 roast duck with capsicum, ginger & honey sauce
served w/ steamed rice

Catch of the Day
grilled local whole snapper w/ chips & salad

Chicken Cordon Bleu

chicken breast filled with honey leg ham and brie,
served in a creamy & sundried tomato reduction,
topped w/ grilled king prawns

14.8
12.8
10.8
12.8
12.8

238

22.8

218
228
24.8

21.8
24.8
23.8

18.8

295

295

S5

2915

s



