estern

ROAST OF THE DAY

ROAST OF THE DAY	
Small Served with roast vegetables and gravy	18.5
Large Served with roast vegetables and gravy	21.5
LAMB Crumbed Lamb Cutlet (3pcs)	
Served with veggies or chips & salad	28.5
Moroccan Lamb Cutlet (3pcs) Served with veggies or chips & salad	28.5
CHICKEN All served with veggies <i>or</i> chips & salad Chicken Schnitzel Chicken Parmigiana	21.5 23.5
Pesto Chicken	23.5
STEAKS All served with veggies <i>or</i> chips & salad Scotch Fillet Surf 'n' Turf	28.5 32.5
BURGERS All served with chips Hamburger Works Burger Chicken Burger Steak Sandwich	15.5 18.5 19.5 20.5
SEAFOOD Whole Lemon Sole	
w/ lemon butter sauce and chips & salad	24.5
Atlantic Salmon Fillet	
w/ mornay sauce and chips & salad	24.5
Grilled Barramundi Fillet w/ chips & salad	22.5
Beer Battered Flathead Fillet w/ chips & salad	22.5
Seafood Basket w/ chips (flathead fillet, prawn cutlets, calamari rings, prawn twists)	25.5
Creamy Garlic King Prawns w/ steamed rice & salad	28.5
Crumbled Prawn Cutlet w/ chips & salad	21.5
Crumbled Calamari Rings w/ chips & salad	21.5

PASTA

Fettuccine Carbonara	18.5
Creamy Garlic King Prawn Fettuccine	24.5
Beef Lasagne w/ chips & salad	18.5

SALAD

Caesar Salad (plain)	15.5
 w/ smoked salmon 	22.5
– w/ chicken	22.5

For the kids

KIDS MEALS

Chicken Nuggets Served with chips	10.5
Fish Cocktails Served with chips	10.5
Kids Calamari Served with chips	10.5
Cheeseburger Served with chips	10.5

Something sweet

DESSERTS

Ice cream w/ choices of chocolate, strawberry or caramel topping	5.5
Banana Fritter w/ ice cream and topping	10.5
Fried Ice Cream w/ topping	10.5
Apple Crumble w/ cream or ice cream	10.5
Cakes w/ cream or ice cream	10.5
Custard Spring Rolls (3pcs) w/ cream	10.5



To book and reserve your table phone 02 4321 6829 www.clubterrigal.com.au

MENU VALID FROM JANUARY 2023 Surcharge of 2.5% applies to all eftpos and credit card payments Public holidays incur a surcharge of 10%



CLUB TERRIGAL

Starters and sides

ENTRÉE

Mini Spring Rolls (6pcs)	5.8
Fried Dim Sim (4pcs)	9.8
Steamed Dim Sim (4pcs)	9.8
Mixed Entrée	10.8
(2 spring rolls, 2 prawn toast, 2 fried dim sim)	
Prawn Toast (4pcs)	9.8
San Choy Bow (2pcs)	12.8
Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup	8.8
Short Soup (wonton)	8.8
Long Soup (noodle)	6.8

SIDES

Chips	Small
	Large
Wedges w/ sour cream and sweet chilli	
Garlic Bread	
Side Salad	



sian

CHEF'S SUGGESTIONS

Sizzling Garlic King Prawns	25.8
Honey King Prawns	24.8
Curry King Prawns w/ boiled rice	24.8
Salt & Pepper King Prawns	24.8
Salt & Pepper Calamari	21.8
Sizzling Fillet Steak – Cantonese Style	25.8
Shredded Beef - in special sauce	21.8
Satay Chicken	20.8
Lemon Chicken	20.8
Honey Chicken	20.8
Sweet & Sour Pork	20.8
Deep Fried Duck - in plum sauce	29.8
Combination Short Soup	23.8

STIR FRY

6

8

10

9

5

With your choice of oyster, satay, garlic, chilli, black bean mongolian or curry sauce 20.8 Chicken 20.8 Beef 23.8 **King Prawn** 22.8 Combination 17.8 Vegetable

CHOW MEIN

Chicken	20.8
Beef	20.8
King Prawn	23.8
Combination	22.8
	17.8
Vegetable	22.8
Singapore Noodle	

OMELETTE

Chicken	20.8
King Prawn	23.8
Combination	22.8

RICE

Bowl of Boiled Rice for 1		2.8
Fried Rice	Small	13.8
	Large	16.8
Special Fried Rice	Small	15.8
	Large	18.8

Nalaysian

ENTRÉE

Traditional Sa Marinated Fri Roti Canai - M Vegetarian Cu **Malaysian Sty**

MAINS

Famous Char spicy wok-tos prawns, Chine **Beef Fry Rice Nasi Goreng House Chicke** House Lamb

LAKSA

Chicken **King Prawn** Combination Vegetarian

Grilled King P w/ nashi pear, glazed with ho

(Iskandar) Kin pan-fried king curry yoghurt and poppadur Asian Roast D

1/2 roast duck served w/ stea

Catch of the D grilled local w

Chicken Cord chicken breast served in a crea topped w/ grilled

atay Skewers (4pcs)	14.8
ied Chicken Wings (8pcs)	12.8
Malaysian Pancakes w/ curry sauce (2pcs)	10.8
urry Puff (4pcs)	12.8
/le "Peking Duck" Spring Rolls (3pcs)	12.8

Kway Teow	23.8
ssed rice noodles with egg, ese sausage & fresh bean sprouts	
Noodles	22.8
	21.8
en Curry - Malaysian Style	22.8
Curry - Malaysian Style	24.8

21.8 24.8 23.8 18.8

hef's specials

Prawns , asparagus, Spanish onion, oney mustard sauce	29.5
ng Prawns (Spicy) g prawns with tomato glaze, c sauce served w/ steamed rice, salad m	29.5
Duck k with capsicum, ginger & honey sauce amed rice	31.5
Day /hole snapper w/ chips & salad	29.5
l on Bleu t filled with honey leg ham and brie, eamy & sundried tomato reduction, lled king prawns	27.5